
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
New i-pads 

Thank you so much to the PTA and everyone who has supported this school fundraiser for 
our 9 new iPads!  Foxes this week have enjoyed coding on Scratch Jnr and look forward to 

using them for many more activities 😊  
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Tuesday 4th July Chew Valley School transition day for Y6 

Friday 7th July PTA Mufty Day – instead of £1, please bring a bottle prize for 

the village fete  

Monday 10th July Community Farm visit – Y1 and Y2 

Monday 10th July Messy Church 

Saturday 15th July EH Village fete 2-5pm (volunteers needed) 

Monday 17th July KS2 performance in Village Hall matinee (details to follow) 

Tuesday 18th July KS2 performance in Village Hall 6pm (details to follow) 

Friday 21st July Y6 Leavers assembly and end of term 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 
 



PANDORA’S BOX – THE LAST BAGUETTE 

THURSDAY 27TH JULY 2023 –  6.30PM 

A RIOTOUS AND RIDICULOUS RETELLING  
BY THE LAST BAGUETTE 

 

A gallop through Greek mythology featuring goofy gods, hilarious heroines & daft deities. Join the 

Baguettes as they lift the lid on this classic myth with physical comedy, visual storytelling, live music, un-

Apollo-getically bad puns and lo-fi special effects. 

 

A show for anyone aged 6+ 

 

The Last Baguette theatre company makes entertaining, accessible and eccentric work for family 

audiences, and is resident company at Pound Arts, Corsham. 

 

Doors open at 6pm and Yeo Valley have kindly offered for ticket holders to wander around the fabulous 

organic garden before the show starts at 6.30pm. 

 

Tickets available here: 

Pandora’s Box - 27 Jul 23 - Valley Arts Centre 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Term Dates Academic Year 2023-24 

Inset Day Friday 1st September 2023 

Inset Day Monday 4th September 2023 

Term 1 Tuesday 5th September 2023 – Thursday 19th October 2023 

Inset Day Friday 20th October 2023 

Half Term Holiday Monday 23rd October 2023 – Friday 27th October 2023 

Term 2 Monday 30th October 2023 – Friday 15th December 2023 

Inset Day Friday 17th November 2023 

Christmas Holiday Monday 18th December 2023 – Monday 1st January 2024 

Term 3 Tuesday 2nd January 2024 – Friday 9th February 2024 

Half Term Holiday Monday 12th February 2024 – Friday 16th February 2024 

  Monday 19th February 2024 

Term 4 Tuesday 20th February 2024 – Thursday 28th March 2024 

Easter Holiday Friday 29th March 2024 – Friday 12th April 2024 

Term 5  Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 

Half Term Holiday Monday 27th May 2024 – Friday 31st May 2024 

Inset Day Monday 3rd June 2024 

Term 6 Tuesday 4th June 2024 – Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

 

https://www.valleyartscentre.co.uk/Events/pandoras-box-27-jul-23/

